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AlcoTrue M Professional Breathalyser
Includes: 25 mouthpieces, 4 x AA batteries
Battery holder (4 x AA), Instructions for Use
Carrying Case - Small

AlcoTrue Printer Set - UK

Includes: Printer, Printer Cable

UK Power Supply (Mains), Power supply (Vehicle)
Roll of paper

AlcoTrue Printer Set - EU

Includes: Printer, Printer Cable

EU Power Supply (Mains), Power supply (Vehicle)
Roll of paper

AlcoTrue M Professional Breathalyser Kit - UK

Includes: 4 x AA batteries, Battery holder (4 x AA)

Li-Poly Battery, UK Power Adapter Plug (mains) with USB cable
Power Adapter (Vehicle), 25 mouthpieces

AlcoTrue P Printer, Printer Cable

Printer UK Power Adapter

AlcoTrue M Professional Breathalyser Kit - EU

Includes: 4 x AA batteries, Battery holder (4 x AA)

Li-Poly Battery, EU Power Adapter Plug (mains) with USB cable
Power Adapter (Vehicle), 25 mouthpieces

AlcoTrue P Printer, Printer Cable

Printer EU Power Adapter

AlcoPrint PC Software inc. USB cable
AlcoTrue Rechargable Li-Poly Battery
AlcoTrue USB Battery Charger (Mains)
AlcoTrue USB Battery Charger (Vehicle)
AlcoTrue Carrying Case - Small
AlcoTrue Carrying Case - Large
AlcoTrue USB Li-Poly Battery Charger (Mains) - EU
Mini USB-PC Cable

AlcoTrue Mouthpieces - Pack of 25
AlcoPrint Paper Rolls - Pack of 5
AlcoTrue - Calibration

£575.00

£210.00

£210.00

£895.00

£895.00

£48.00
£32.00
£20.00
£20.00
£20.00
£40.00
£20.00

£5.60

£6.60
£12.80
£25.00

Prices exclude VAT and delivery.

No minimum order charge.
Currency: GBP
Prices effective: 10/08/2021



